+91-932408-5158
SOLAIRE INTRODUCES THE FIRST SOLAR EDGE’S 3 PHASE STOREDGE INVERTER WITH BATTERY FROM LG CHEM THE
WORLD LEADER IN LITHIUM ION BATTERY INTEGRATED WITH 3 PHASE EV CHARGER FOR FAST CHARGING OF
YOUR ELECTRIC VEHICLES
THIS UNIQUE CONFIGURATION offers users the ability to charge electric vehicles up to six times faster than a
standard Level 1 charger through an innovative solar boost mode that utilizes grid, battery and PV charging

Charging Control  Via CAN bus or ENABLE
PROTECTION FEATURES
Thermal Self-Protection: When the internal temperature of the charger exceeds 75°C the charging current will reduce
automatically. If it exceeds 85°C, the charger will shut down protectively. When the internal temperature drops, it will
resume charging automatically.
Short-circuit Protection: When the charger encounters unexpected short-circuit, it will automatically stop to output. When
fault removes, the charger will re-start in 10 seconds.
Reverse Connection Protection: When the battery is polarity reversed, the charger will cut off the connection between the
internal circuit and the battery, and refuses to start. It can avoid any destroy.
Input Low-voltage & Over-voltage Protection: When the AC input Voltage is lower than 85V or higher than 265V, the
charger will shutdown protectively and automatically resume working with the voltage is normal again.
Models Available Output Voltage
Max
Output Current
Max
TCCH-H66-140  66V  140A
TCCH-H83-120  82.6V  120A for Type 2
TCCH-H96-100  96.2V  100A
TCCH-H112-84  112V  84A
TCCH-H130-72  130V  72A
TCCH-H145-64  144.7V  64A
TCCH-H168-60  168V  60A
TCCH-H192-48  192V  48A
TCCH-H208-44  208V  44A
TCCH-H234-40  233.3V  40A
TCCH-H243-36  243V  36A
TCCH-H258-36  258V  36A
TCCH-H290-32  289.5V  32A
TCCH-H337-28A8  337V  28.8A
TCCH-H389-24  389V  24A
TCCH-H417-22  417V  22A
FAST CHARGER INTERFACE FROM LIBAL
INTRODUCTION
The LiBAL Fast Charge I terfa e™ y Lithiu  Bala e A/S enables vehicle side implementation to interface with GB/T/CHADEMO based
fast charging system. The product has been designed to enable fast adaptation and integration to any battery pack.